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The place from Lafayette offers 78 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $19.3.
Ruffino's on the River is a restaurant that combines Steak, Seafood, and Italian cuisine to create a unique dining
experience. Located in Lafayette, LA, the ambiance is set by a wood burning stove and the friendly smiles of the
Ruffino's team. The outdoor patio overlooks the beautiful Vermilion River, adding to the breathtaking views. With
a diverse menu offering signature dishes like Crabmeat Cheesecake and Cedar Plank Baked Redfish, as well as
mouthwatering Prime cut Steaks, there is something for everyone to enjoy. The relaxed atmosphere, live music,

and perfect lighting make this the ultimate dining destination in Louisiana. Come to Ruffino's on the River for a
dining experience unlike any other!.
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Sashimi

GRILLED TUNA

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE FRIES

Breakfast

VEGETABLE OMELET

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Rindfleisch-Gerichte

FILET

Special Rolls

SEARED TUNA

Main

CRAB CORN BISQUE

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Hot Drinks

TEA

Italian

VEAL MICHAEL

$35.0

$11.0

$20.0

$15.0

$10.0

$13.0

$32.0

Biscuits

BOUDIN BISCUIT

Baked

LASAGNA

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS

Brunch Favorites

CRABMEAT OMELET

Italian Specialties
ARANCINI

Paradise House
Specialties
STEAK OSCAR

Brunch Libations

ENDLESS MIMOSAS

Deep Dish Pizza

CHEF'S FEATURE PIZZA

Steaks And Chops
(Archived)

8 OZ. FILET

Oyster Bar Menu ?
Premier Plates
CHARBROILED OYSTERS

$13.0

$18.0

$18.0

$16.0

$50.0

$12.0

$14.0

$39.0

$14.0
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Appetizer Assortment

BBQ SHRIMP

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
WEDGE

Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

Sandwiches
STEAKHOUSE HAMBURGER
STEAK SANDWICH

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK
PORK TCHOUPITOULAS

Dinners And Entrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN
VEAL PARMESAN

Dessert

BROWNIE

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
CHEESECAKE

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

STEAKHOUSE

ITALIAN

$15.0

$10.0

$21.0
$14.0

$14.0

$30.0

$18.0
$26.0

Pizza
SUPREMA PIZZA $15.0
MEAT PIZZA $14.0
FOUR CHEESE PIZZA $11.0
DAILY FEATURE PIZZA $14.0
Seafood
SHRIMP ALFREDO $24.0
SHRIMP SORRENTO $24.0
FISH KATIE $36.0
CEDAR PLANK CATCH $29.0
Starters

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

16 OZ RIB EYE

BBQ SHRIMP PASTA $24.0
HANGER STEAK FRITTATA $20.0
12 OZ. BLACKENED PRIME RIB $33.0
Apps / Soup / Salads
SPINACH CELEBRATION $8.0
SENSATION $8.0
BRAISED PORK CHEEKS $13.0
CRABMEAT CHEESECAKE $15.0
SEAFOOD ARANCINI $12.0
These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

i OYSTERS

§ PIZZA
SALAD

BREAD

MEAT
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PANINI BRUSSEL SPROUTS
FISH - SEAFOOD
coBB $11.0 y PORK MEAT
PASTA TUNA
DUCK
Ingredients Used SHRIMP
SCALLOPS CORN
CHOCOLATE PARMESAN
SHRIMPS

Ruffino’s on the River

921 Camellia Blvd Lafayette, LA Opening Hours:

70508, United States Monday 16:30-22:00
Tuesday 16:30-22:00
Wednesday 16:30-22:00
Thursday 16:30-22:00
Friday 16:30-22:00
Saturday 16:30-23:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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