





https://menuweb.menu
921 Camellia Blvd Lafayette, LA 70508, United States
+13377067333 - http://www.ruffinosrestaurant.com/









The place from Lafayette offers **78** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$19.3. Ruffino's on the River is a restaurant that combines Steak, Seafood, and Italian cuisine to create a unique dining experience. Located in Lafayette, LA, the ambiance is set by a wood burning stove and the friendly smiles of the Ruffino's team. The outdoor patio overlooks the beautiful Vermilion River, adding to the breathtaking views. With a diverse menu offering signature dishes like Crabmeat Cheesecake and Cedar Plank Baked Redfish, as well as mouthwatering Prime cut Steaks, there is something for everyone to enjoy. The relaxed atmosphere, live music, and perfect lighting make this the ultimate dining destination in Louisiana. Come to Ruffino's on the River for a dining experience unlike any other!.



Sashimi GRILLED TUNA	\$35.0	BISCUITS BOUDIN BISCUIT	\$13.0
Side Dishes TRUFFLE FRIES		Baked LASAGNA	\$18.0
Breakfast VEGETABLE OMELET	\$11.0	Brunch Entrees SHRIMP GRITS	\$18.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Brunch Favorites CRABMEAT OMELET	\$16.0
Chicken CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$20.0	Italian Specialties ARANCINI	
Rindfleisch-Gerichte		Paradise House Specialties	
Special Rolls		STEAK OSCAR	\$50.0
SEARED TUNA	\$15.0	Brunch Libations	
Main		ENDLESS MIMOSAS	\$12.0
CRAB CORN BISQUE	\$10.0	Deep Dish Pizza	
American Food		CHEF'S FEATURE PIZZA	\$14.0
EGGS BENEDICT	\$13.0	Steaks And Chops	
Hot Drinks		(Archived) 8 OZ. FILET	\$39.0
Italian		Oyster Bar Menu? Premier Plates	
VEAL MICHAEL	\$32.0	CHARBROILED OYSTERS	\$14.0



Appetizer Assortment	t	Pizza	
BBQ SHRIMP	\$15.0	SUPREMA PIZZA	\$15.0
		MEAT PIZZA	\$14.0
Salads		FOUR CHEESE PIZZA	\$11.0
CAESAR SALAD		DAILY FEATURE PIZZA	\$14.0
WEDGE	\$10.0		
.		Seafood	
Pasta		SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$24.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$21.0	SHRIMP SORRENTO	\$24.0
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$14.0	FISH KATIE	\$36.0
		CEDAR PLANK CATCH	\$29.0
Sandwiches			
STEAKHOUSE HAMBURGER	\$14.0	Starters	
STEAK SANDWICH		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	
Otaalaa		16 OZ RIB EYE	
Steaks		16 OZ RIB EYE BBQ SHRIMP PASTA	\$24.0
Steaks RIBEYE STEAK			\$24.0 \$20.0
	\$30.0	BBQ SHRIMP PASTA	·
RIBEYE STEAK	\$30.0	BBQ SHRIMP PASTA HANGER STEAK FRITTATA	\$20.0
RIBEYE STEAK PORK TCHOUPITOULAS	\$30.0 \$18.0	BBQ SHRIMP PASTA HANGER STEAK FRITTATA 12 OZ. BLACKENED PRIME RIB	\$20.0
RIBEYE STEAK PORK TCHOUPITOULAS Dinners And Entrees	,	BBQ SHRIMP PASTA HANGER STEAK FRITTATA 12 OZ. BLACKENED PRIME RIB Apps / Soup / Salads	\$20.0 \$33.0
RIBEYE STEAK PORK TCHOUPITOULAS Dinners And Entrees EGGPLANT PARMESAN VEAL PARMESAN	\$18.0	BBQ SHRIMP PASTA HANGER STEAK FRITTATA 12 OZ. BLACKENED PRIME RIB Apps / Soup / Salads SPINACH CELEBRATION	\$20.0 \$33.0 \$8.0
RIBEYE STEAK PORK TCHOUPITOULAS Dinners And Entrees EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$18.0	BBQ SHRIMP PASTA HANGER STEAK FRITTATA 12 OZ. BLACKENED PRIME RIB Apps / Soup / Salads SPINACH CELEBRATION SENSATION	\$20.0 \$33.0 \$8.0 \$8.0
RIBEYE STEAK PORK TCHOUPITOULAS Dinners And Entrees EGGPLANT PARMESAN VEAL PARMESAN	\$18.0	BBQ SHRIMP PASTA HANGER STEAK FRITTATA 12 OZ. BLACKENED PRIME RIB Apps / Soup / Salads SPINACH CELEBRATION SENSATION BRAISED PORK CHEEKS	\$20.0 \$33.0 \$8.0 \$8.0 \$13.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

STEAKHOUSE

CHEESECAKE

ITALIAN

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



OYSTERS PIZZA SALAD

BREAD

MEAT



PANINI

FISH

COBB \$11.0

PASTA

Ingredients Used

SCALLOPS

CHOCOLATE

SHRIMPS



BRUSSEL SPROUTS
SEAFOOD
PORK MEAT

TUNA

DUCK

SHRIMP

CORN

PARMESAN

Ruffino's on the River

921 Camellia Blvd Lafayette, LA 70508, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 16:30-22:00 Tuesday 16:30-22:00 Wednesday 16:30-22:00 Thursday 16:30-22:00 Friday 16:30-22:00 Saturday 16:30-23:00

Sunday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu

